
Project Reporting Date

Project Name
Engineer

Contractor

Notice of Award

Notice To Proceed

Completion Date

Final Inspection

6/2/2021

City Harbor Dock Repairs
Urban Engineering

J & S Contractors

8/20/2020

11/9/2020

5/5/2021

4/26/2020

Status Summary
The contractor has completed all work on the project.  

Waiting on the contractor to submit final closeout documents.


