Project Reporting Date	6/2/2021	
Project Name	City Harbor Dock Repairs	
Engineer	Urban Engineering	
Contractor	J & S Contractors	

Notice of Award	8/20/2020
Notice To Proceed	11/9/2020
Completion Date	5/5/2021
Final Inspection	4/26/2020

## **Status Summary**

The contractor has completed all work on the project. Waiting on the contractor to submit final closeout documents.